Warshay Investmer(lits

-

KwV

ESTABLISHED 1918

PO Box 528, Suider Paaril, 76
Telephone: 021 - 8073411

Re 2 12/018792/07
%a 41{%261833

Ltd t/a I(\A‘n;V

Gross Weight :

Customer Qrder Date:
26.08.2024

Customer Order Number:
1159465375

KWV Order Number:
110945892
Loading Status:

166.246kg

900133
900135
%00136
900137
900132
900243
901408
901405
301406
901116
901036
201032
501259
901365
901361
901395

700025541
700026178
700025660
700026174
700025661
700025865
700025946
700025944
700025945
7000218790
700025170
700025233
700025301
700024780
700025053
700025956

Claasgic
Clagsic Pinotage 6x750ml 2023
Clamsic
Clagsic Shiraz 6x750ml 2023
Classic
Roodeberg 6x750ml 2022
Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Red Shooter 10{15x20ml)
Carvo Caramel Vodka &x750ml

Hooch Blast Strawberry 4 (6x275ml)

Bug

Chardonnay 6x750ml 2023

Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml

Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 20

Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m
Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4({6x275ml
Wild Africa Cream Caffe Latte (12x7

CIAQ Mango 6x2Lt Bag in Box
Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)
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750
750
750
750
750
x 750
150 x 20
150 x 20
150 x 20
€ x 750
24 x 275
24 x 275
24 x 275
12 x 750
6 x 2000
15¢ x 20
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i.9 383.94
1.0 413.82
1.0 383,94
2,0 413.82
2,0 383.94
2.0 511.44
2.0 155.00
11.0 155.00
3.0 155.00
1.¢ |1,315.56
1.9 273.20
1.0 273.20
1.0 273.29
1.0 |1,363.44
1.0 602.76
1.0 155.00

5.20
5.70
5.20
5.70
5.20

8.00
§.00
8.00
9.50
0.70
0.70
0.70
2.40
5.00
8.00

390,22
363.97
511.44
142.60
142,60
142.60
1,190.58
271.29/
271.29
271.29
1,330.72
572.62
142.60

363,98
390.23
363.98
780.46
727.985
1,022.88
285.20
1,568.60
427.80
1,1%0.58
271.29
271.29
271.29
1,330.72
572.62
142.60

54.€0 418,58
58.53 448.76
54.60 418,58
117.07 897.53
109.19% 837.14
153.43 1,176.31
42.78 327.98
235.30 1,803.90
64.17 491.97
178.59 1,3269.17
40,69 311.98
40.69 311.98
40.69 311.98
199.61 1,530.33
85.89 658,51
21.39 163.959
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Delivered by

Ligquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
UNIT 3a

CLATRWGCD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name :

Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Signature:

Payment Texrms:

Currency:

ZAR

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Name:
Bank:

Bank Details: Chegue Acc

Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 25065%




